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Liste des rues

A

A

Acacias (rue des)

Ajoncs (allée des)

Alisiers (rue des)

Allouée (rue de l')

Aloeés (rue des)

Apollinaire (allée Guillaume)
Aubiniere (rue de ')

Aven (chemin de [')

Azalées (rue des)

Bastille (rue de |a)
Bauches (rue des)
Baudry (place Francois)
Beauséjour (rue de)
Bel-Air (rue de)
Bellevue (rue de)
Berligout (rue de)
Berlioz (allée Hector)
Bignon (rue du)

Bizet (allée Georges)
Blanchaie (rue de |a)

D2/D3
2
F9
G4
G4
€3
H3/H4
G6
F4

F4/G3/G2/H2
F4/G4

F5

H4/H5
H6/G6/G7
D3/D4/D5
F5/F6

E3

G5/G6

E3

H5

2

GS

G4

F1/F2
H6/H7/G7
H9

H9

F7

H5

H3

H3

F5
F4/F5/F6
ES

E5

H9

G4

H7
H5/H6

Bleuets (allée des)
Bocage (rue du)

Bois (allée du)

Bois Colin (rue du)
Bois d'Argent (rue du)
Bois Joli (rue du)

Bois Marie (rue du)
Boissiére (rue de 1a)
Bosquet (rue du)
Bouleaux (rue des)
Boutons d'Or (rue des)
Bretagne (rue de)
Bretonniere (chemin de Ia)
Bretonniére (rue de |a)
Brimberne (route de)
Bruyeres (rue des)
Buissonnets (rue des)
Bussonniére (rue de |a)

C

Camélias (impasse des)
Capitaine Némo (rue du)
Carterie (rue de la)

F7
G6
H4

3

Les,Rentes
dejla*Chézine

des

Le Clps
des Chénes Jardins

Impasse
abotiers

Tisserands
) WY A

Allé

\
Impasse

Tonneli

Le Bois Joli

Rue du
Bois d’Argent

Din
FITIS0M1S

G8

F7

F9

H5
H4/H5
G7

E6

E9
F3/G3
F6
F8/G8
G6
G6/H6/16
E3

H7

G4

H7

G5

G5

G8
G6/H6
G9/H9

4

Cédres (rue des)

Cens (rue du)

Cerisiers (rue des)
Chaffault (place du)
Charmes (rue des)
Charmille (rue de Ia)
Chataigneraie (rue de |a)
Chéne aux Loups (rue du)
Chénes (allée des)
Chesnaie (rue de 1a)
Chevroliere (rue de Ia)
Chézine (impasse de Ia)
Chézine (rue de Ia)
Chopin (cours Frédéric)
Clairiere (rue de la)
Clochettes (rue des)
Clos Fleuri (rue du)
Closes (rue des)
Colchiques (rue des)
Coliniere (rue de 1a)
Contrie (rue de la)
Coquelicots (allée des)

NANTES/

ST-HERBLAIN

F7
E7/F7

Corniche (rue de 1a)
Coteau (rue du)

Coudraie (rue de Ia) D5/€5
Cressonnieére (rue de 1a) G4
Cypres (chemin des) I8

D

Debussy (allée Claude)
Diable (chemin du)
Doussais (rue du)
Dréneuf (chemin du)
Dréneuf (place du)

€

Ecoliers (chemin des)
Ecureuils (rue des)
Eglantiers (impasse des)
Eglise (rue de I")

EHPAD

Eperonniére (place de I)
Epinettes (rue des)
Erables (allée des)
Etangs (allée des)

E3
H7/H8/G8/G9
F6/F7

G6

G6

G6
H6
G7
F5
G6
H6
H4
E2/F2
F2

S

La Bussonnije

F

Fabrique (rue de Ia)
Fabrique (chemin de Ia)
Ferme (rue de Ia)
Ferronniére (rue de Ia)
Fleurs (allée des)

Flore (rue de)
Fontenelles (rue des)
Forét (rue de |a)
Fougeres (rue des)
Fragonnette (rue de |a)
Fresne (rue du)

Futaie (rue de Ia)

G

Gagnerie (rue de la)
Garenne (rue de la)
Gatine (rue de la)
Gaulonniére (rue de Ia)
Genéts (rue des)
Georgeries (rue des)
Glycines (allée des)
Goulets (chemin des)

Goulets (route des)

€6 Grand Clos (rue du)

E6
E4/F4
G5

Grands Bois (rue des)

Grant (allée du Capitaine)
F5 Grillons (rue des)

G6/G7 Guillocherie (rue de la)

F6 H
E3/E4 Haie Fleurie (rue de la)
G3 Hameau (rue du)
C2/D2 Hauts de Bel Air (allée des)
G4 Hermitage (rue de I)
D4/€3 Hétres (impasse des)
Hirondelles (allée des)
Hortensias (rue des)
Hubonniére (impasse de |a)
H6/H7 Hubonniére (route de la)
G4 Hubonniére (rue de 1a)

H5/H6 I

H6 Iris (rue des)
ES

C2/D2

6

G7/G8/H7
F7

Grande Maison (chemin de |a)

D2/€2 ]
G6/H6

Jacinthes (rue des)
Jardins d’'Armor (allée des)
F8  Jaunaie (rue de Ia)

G6  Jongquilles (rue des)
D4 L

G5

H2/H3

Lamartine (rue Alphonse de)
Lande (rue de la)

Lauriers (rue des)

Lilas (allée des)

Liniere (Halle de 13)

Loire (chemin de Ia)

M

Magnolias (rue des)
Mairie (rue de la)

Maison Cochée (rue de Ia)
Maraichers (rue des)
Margotiers (rue des)
Marguerites (rue des)
Marronniers (impasse des)
Mésanges (allée des)
Mesnil (rue du)

E4
H6

G5
H8/H9
G3
E6

E3
H3/H4
F9
H5
F5
F5/G5

E2/€3
F5
G7
F4
H8
C2/D2
D2
H9
F8

8

/ ] N/
2 Bois d’Argent

-

Métairie (rue de Ia)
Meunier (rue du)
Mimosas (rue des)
Moriniéere (place de 1a)
Morliere (rue de Ia)
Mossieres (rue des)
Motte (rue de la)
Moulin (rue du)
Moulin I'Evéque (rue du)
Mufliers (rue des)
Muguet (rue du)
Mulotiere (rue de Ia)

Nantes (rue de)
Nautilus (allée du)
Némo (rue du Capitaine)
Noisetiers (rue des)
Norgands (rue du Carré)
Noues (rue des)

0

Orangerie (rue de I')
Orchidées (rue des)

NANTES/

ES
D2

Orée du Bourg (rue de I)
Ormeaux (rue des)

P

Palis (allée des)
Papillons (allée des)
Paquerettes (allée des)
Parc (rue du)

Parc de la Forét (rue du)
Passage Est (rue du)
Patis (rue du)
Patureaux (rue des)
Pentecodte (rue de Ia)
Pépiniéere (rue de la)
Perriere (place de Ia)
Petit Bois (rue du)

Pics verts (rue des)
Pinsons (allée des)
Pivoines (allée des)
Plaisance (rue de)
Plantes (rue des)
Plessis (rue du)

Plis (chemin des)

c2
H5/H6
C2/D2
G7/G8

F4

F6
G4/H4
E6

F9/G9
F7/F8/F9
G5/H5
H7

H6

G9S

G9
G3/H3/H4
G3
G7/H7
H10

10

ST-HERBLAIN

Pommeraie (rue de Ia)
Pont Miaud (allée du)
Praudiéere (rue de Ia)
Pré (rue du)

Pré Fleuri (place du)
Primeveres (rue des)
Printemps (rue du)
Puisatiers (rue des)

R

Rieux (rue de)
Rimbaud (rue Arthur)
Riviere (rue de Ia)
Robinson (allée)
Roche (rue de |a)
Rosiers (rue des)

S

Sabotiers (impasse des)
Sapins (rue des)

Sapins Verts (allée des)
Sauzeraie (rue de la)
Sensive (rue de Ia)
Serpentine (rue de Ia)

Sorbier (allée du)
Source (rue de |a)

T

Taillis (rue du)

Tertre (rue du)

Tilleuls (rue des)
Tisserands (rue des)
Tonneliers (impasse des)
Troénes (rue des)
Tulipiers (rue des)

V

Vallée (rue de Ia)
Vallon (rue du)
Vicairerie (rue de la)
Verger (rue du)
Verlaine (rue Paul)
Verne (allée Jules)
Vigne (rue de la)
Vigneau (rue du)
Volcan d'Or (allée du)

Lieux-dits

ST-HERBLAIN

A

Barbotiere (la)
Barrettes (chemin des)
Bastille (Ia)

Beausoleil

Bel Abord

Belle Vue

Bergerie (Ia)
Blanchais (Ia)

Bois Colin (le)

Bois d'Argent (le)

c2
F6/F7

F7
G2
G3
H7/H8
H8
G7
D2/€2

E5/F5/€6

G2
ES
H6
€3
G6
ES
G5
G6

12

Bois Grands (les)
Bois Joli (le)

Bois Taureau (le)
Bongarant
Bongarant (rue de)
Bongarant (route de)
Breil (le)
Bretonnieére (la)
Briantiere (la)
Bussonniére (1)

C

Champs Beuves (les)
Chapelle (rue de |a)
Chatillon

Chéziniere (la)
Choutiere (route de Ia)
Clos des Chénes (le)
Coulée (Ia)

Croix (les)

Cypres (chemin des)

D
Defay (le)

€

Ebeaupin (1)

Etang du Fief (/)

=

Fief (le)

Fontenils (les)
Forét (Ia)

Fréne (le)

Friches (les)

Friords (chemin des)

13

D14
D11
F13/F14
E13
D11
B15
D14/€14
D11
G14
G16
B14/C14
F16/G16
D12
D12
D12
D12/€E12
C14
El4
B14
G14

D12
D12
C15
D14
C11
F15
G16
E1l4
G15

D14

D15
D14

D14
C13
F14
B14
C13
C13

G

Gadeboiserie (Ia)
Galonnieres (les)
Goulets (les)

Goulets (route des)
Gouliere (Ia)

Gourmette (chemin de la)
Grande Noé (Ia)

Grée (la)

Guillaudiere (1a)
Guillemotiere (chemin de Ia)
Guillocherie (Ia)

H

Haie Moliere (Ia)

Haute Forét (1a)

Hauts de Loire (les)
Hubonniére (I1a)
Hubonnieére (chemin de 1a)

Joalliere (Ia)
Joie (la)
Jonquilles (les)

K
Ker Abel

L

Landes (chemin des)

Lande de Bongarant (la)

Lande de Bongarant (chemin de |a)
Lande des Goulets (la)

Lande du Bois Taureau (Ia)

M

Magasin (le)

Maison Neuve (Ia)

Mares (chemin des)
Martiniere (I1a)

Moulin Briilé (le)

Moulin de Belle Vue (le)
Moulin du Bois Thoreau (le)
Moulin I'Evéque (le)

Naudiéres (les)
Naudiéres (impasse des)
Naudieéres (route des)
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D15
D13
E13
E13
C13
D11
E15
D15
D14
D15/€15
G13

E13
B14
F14
E15
E16

F13
El2
F15

E12

D15
D12
C12
E13
El2

E13
E12
D12/D13
E12
F15/F16
B15
Ell
E15

F12
E12
E12/F12

Norgands (les)
0

Orchidées (les)

P
Pépiniere (Ia)

Petite Noeé (Ia)

Pentes de la Chézine (les)
Plessis (le)

Plis (chemin des)

F16

F13

F15
E15

F14/G14

F15

E16/F16

Pluchais et des Galonniéeres (chemin des) D13

Poissardieres (les)
Poissardieres (chemin des)
Primaudiere (route de Ia)

R

Rivieres (les)
Rochettes (chemin des)
Rouliéere (l1a)

T

Tertreaux (route des)
Thomasieére (1a)

Thomasiére (chemin de [a)
Tournebride (parc d'activités de)
Trémint (le)

Trimossiére (I1a)

Trimossiere (chemin de 1a)
Trourie (la)

Vv

Val du Cens (le)

Vert (le chemin)

Vieille Boulette (chemin de |a)

C15

C14/C15

C13

C13

C14/D14/D15

D14

C15
E15

E15/€E16

D11
El2
D11

C13
E13

E15
D15

B14/B15

Vieux Moulin a la Primaudieére (chemin du) C13

Vigneux (chemin des)
Violiere (chemin de Ia)

C13
D12

— Légende
RN
VM
VC
e Ch.

cv

CR

I i
—— route nationale
voie métropolitaine

voie communale

chemin viscinal
chemin rural

Chemin (non goudronné)
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